BAR TARIFF
DRAUGHT

Amstell
Dorset Pale
Orchard Gold

BOTTILES

Bottled Ales 500ml
Heineken 0% 275ml
Estrella 330m!|
Budweiser 330m|
Sheppy's Cider 500ml

GIN 25M1.

Gordons

Bombay Sapphire
Gordons Sloe/Pink
Tanqueray Sevilla

Hendricks

Conker

Tarquin’s

Seven Swans

VODKA 25MI.

Absolut
Stolichnaya
Liberty Fields

BRANDY 25M1.

Courvoisier
Martell VSOP
Hennessey XO
Hine Antigue XO

WHISKY 25MI.

Famous Grouse
Jack Daniels

Jack Daniels Honey
Southern Comfort
Jameson

Talisker

GC225

Oban 14 Year
Glenmorangie

RUM 25M1.

Bacardi

Bacardi Raspberry
Captain Morgan
Captain Morgan Spiced

£6.20/£3.10
£6.20/£3.10
£550/£275

£4.90
£3.20
£4.50
£4.50
£5.40

£3.60
£3.80
£3.60
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.00
£4.00

£3.60
£4.00
£4.20

£3.80
£5.20
£8.50
£9.50

£3.80
£3.80
£4.00
£3.80
£4.00
£4.50
£4.25
£6.20
£4.50

£3.80
£4.00
£3.80
£4.00

FORTIFIED WINE 50MI.

Martini Extra Dry/Bianco/Rosso
Campari

Aperol

Cinzano

Dubonnet

Sherry

Port

Stones Ginger Wine

SPIRITS & LIQUEURS 25M1.

Archers

Malibu

Kahlua

Tia Maria

Disaronno

Cointreau

Pernod

Drambuie

Grand Marnier
Sambuca

Tequila

Jagermeister
Benedictine

Kirsch

Chambord

Bol's Apricot Brandy
Bol's Créme de Menthe
Bol's Créme de Cassis
Bol's Creme de Banane
Bol's Blue Curacao
Baileys 50ml

Pimm’s 50m!|

SOFT DRINKS

Bottled Coca Cola 330m!
Palmer's Lemonade 330ml
Bottled Diet Coca Cola 330ml
Appletiser 275ml
Elderflower Presse 275ml
J20 275ml

Palmer's Ginger Beer 330ml
Red Bull 250ml

Fevertree Mixers 200ml
Frobisher's Mixers 200ml
Bottled Water 330m|
Bottled Water 75cl

Coca Cola Mixer 200m
Diet Coca Cola Mixer 200ml

£3.40
£3.40
£3.60
£3.40
£3.40
£3.40
£3.40
£3.20

£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.70
£370
£3.70
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£3.70
£3.70

£330
£3.30
£370

£290
£290
£3.00
£3.20
£3.20
£2.40
£260
£1.80

£3.80
£2.30
£210




