BAR TARIFF

DRAUGHT		FORTIFIED WINE 50ML	
Amstell Dorset Pale Orchard Gold	£6.20/£3.10 £6.20/£3.10 £5.50/£2.75	Martini Extra Dry/Bianco/Rosso Campari Aperol	£3.40 £3.40 £3.60
BOTTLES		Cinzano Dubonnet	£3.40 £3.40
Bottled Ales 500ml Heineken 0% 275ml Estrella 330ml Budweiser 330ml	£4.90 £3.20 £4.50 £4.50	Sherry Port Stones Ginger Wine	£3.40 £3.40 £3.20
Sheppy's Cider 500ml	£5.40	SPIRITS & LIQUEURS 25ML	
GIN 25ML Gordons Bombay Sapphire Gordons Sloe/Pink	£3.60 £3.80 £3.60	Archers Malibu Kahlua Tia Maria Disaronno Cointreau	£3.60 £3.60 £3.60 £3.60 £3.60
Tanqueray Sevilla Hendricks Conker Tarquin's Seven Swans	£4.25 £4.25 £4.25 £4.00 £4.00	Pernod Drambuie Grand Marnier Sambuca Tequila Jagermeister	£3.60 £3.60 £3.70 £3.70 £3.70
VODKA 25ML		Benedictine Kirsch	£3.20 £3.20
Absolut Stolichnaya Liberty Fields	£3.60 £4.00 £4.20	Chambord Bol's Apricot Brandy Bol's Crème de Menthe Bol's Crème de Cassis	£3.20 £3.20 £3.20 £3.20
BRANDY 25ML		Bol's Creme de Banane Bol's Blue Curacao	£3.20 £3.20
Courvoisier Martell VSOP Hennessey XO Hine Antique XO	£3.80 £5.20 £8.50 £9.50	Baileys 50ml Pimm's 50ml SOFT DRINKS	£3.70 £3.70
WHISKY 25ML		Bottled Coca Cola 330ml Palmer's Lemonade 330ml	£3.30 £3.30
Famous Grouse Jack Daniels Jack Daniels Honey Southern Comfort Jameson Talisker GC225 Oban 14 Year Glenmorangie	£3.80 £3.80 £4.00 £3.80 £4.00 £4.50 £4.25 £6.20 £4.50	Bottled Diet Coca Cola 330ml Appletiser 275ml Elderflower Presse 275ml J20 275ml Palmer's Ginger Beer 330ml Red Bull 250ml Fevertree Mixers 200ml Frobisher's Mixers 200ml Bottled Water 330ml	£3.10 £2.90 £3.00 £3.20 £3.20 £3.20 £2.40 £2.60 £1.80
RUM 25ML		Bottled Water 75cl Coca Cola Mixer 200ml	£3.80 £2.30
Bacardi Bacardi Raspberry Captain Morgan Captain Morgan Spiced	£3.80 £4.00 £3.80 £4.00	Diet Coca Cola Mixer 200ml	£2.10